multiple packaging
Product code: 00041561

Volume, ml
Diameter, mm
Length, mm
Width, mm
Number of wells
Height, mm

Pieces per box
Packaging

450
450
58013701285
7
0072

:
11520
190
186

91,8

joint-stock company "Perint",

188689, 1-y proezd, 15/16 territoriya Sorzha-Staraya proizvodstvenno-skladskaya zona
Myaglovo railway station village, Zanevskoye gorodskoye poseleniye,
Vsevolozhckiy District, Leningrad Region, Russia
Tel.: (812)490-18-81
e-mail: perint@perint.ru
www.perint.ru

14
480
Sets

Petri dish, 90 mm, 1 unit, without vents,
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